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Graphing with Skittles

Name: _______________________________			Date: ___________________

I predict there will be _________________ skittles in my bag. 

Tally Chart

	Color
	Tally
	Total

	Red
	
	

	Orange
	
	

	Yellow
	
	

	Green
	
	

	Purple
	
	



Total Skittles: _______________
Pictograph

 s   =   
Key: 





	Color
	Number of Skittles
	Total

	Red
	
	

	Orange
	
	

	Yellow
	
	

	Green
	
	

	Purple
	
	



I predict that my group will have ____________ red skittles
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Group Bar Graph
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	17
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	14
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	11
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	9
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	5
	
	
	
	
	

	4
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	2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	


 Red		      Orange	               Yellow               Green	          Purple
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Group Dot Plot
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	12
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	9
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	7
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	4
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	2
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 Red		      Orange	               Yellow               Green	          Purple

Show whether the listed colors are: <, =, or >
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Write a question using the data from the group graph above and solve:
Question: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Solve (show your work):
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Evaluation 

Question #1
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Question #3
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Question #4
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Question #5

[image: https://lh4.googleusercontent.com/Hyn-HdpB2Ytt7z3gQc0jzYi3PUd7EykTbLUMfXVtVV8XOTtUQ-_qm9yvsM5-AMf3bY5MLSfTfB0WERaKE2p8rNbayQPWOqQjtqeIQnCpB7glzN7QXf5IF2VzgAjCpqKEeVatu_xl]
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The graph represents the number of elephants in four large zoos in the United States.

Elephants in Zoos
Zoo Number of Elephants

Los Angeles Zoo | i, i TR @
Washington Zoo | i 1 R

San Diego Zoo | i A A MR
New York Zoo - mm

each I\ represents 12 elephants

How many elephants are in the Los Angeles Zoo and the San Diego Zoo combined?

A 84
B 48
cs8
D 90
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The dot plot represents the number of baskets of strawberries picked by different
workers at a strawberry farm.

56 789
Number of Baskets

How many more workers picked 6 baskets of strawberries than 7 or 8 baskets
combined?
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The graph represents the data from a survey of third grade students. The students
were asked to name their favorite amusement park ride.

Favorite Amusement Park Ride

Ferris Wheel [T

Merry-Go-Round [T T T

Roller coaster ([T T T I T T D
ister [T
wwister [T

T T T T T
water rafe [ T T T D T LN

0 2 6 8 10 12 14

Number of Students

How many fewer students chose Ferris wheel than roller coaster and water raft
combined?

F 17
G7
H3
J 15
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The table shows the amount of rainfall in a Texas town during the months of April, May
and June.

Rainfall Record

Month [ Rainfall (in inches)
April 7
May 6
June 4

What is the number of inches of rainfall recorded in the town during the three months?

A 17 inches
B 13 inches
C 15 inches
D 11 inches
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The dot plot represents the number of baseball caps owned by different little league
baseball players.

10 11 12 13 14
Number of Caps

How many of the little league players own more than 10 baseball caps?

Record your answer and fill in the bubbles on the grid. Be sure to use the correct
place value.

CRSEREEREE

[9]
(o]
(2]
[
@
9]
®|
9]
®
(]

CRNEREEEEE





